PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL CBSE

Affiliation No.: 1131187

Opp To Sai Mandir, Jalna Road, Sundarwadi
Chh. Sambhajinagar,Maharashtra - 431007

Tel: 74149 58599 / 82917 00670

Since 1927

[PODAIR

Email Id: principal.aursundarwadi@podar.org
www.podareducation.org

Podar International School (CBSE) Sundarwadi, Chh. Sambhaji Nagar

1 Mrs. Vaishali Joshi

PTA Executive Body Members - 2024-25

8291643667

Chairman V principal.aursundarwadi@po.or |
2 Mrs.Meena Jambhulkar Vice-Chairman namdeo.61@gmail.com 8999471625
3 Ms. Janhavi Channe Secretary janhavi.channe@podar.org 9423741086
4 Mr. Prashant Kale Joint-Secretary prashant6381@gmail.com 7972777505
5 Mrs.Savita Mhaske Joint-Secretary ratanmhaske47@gmail.com 9370093120
PTA Parent Members .
1 1 Anil Babasaheb Adhav aniladhav2023@gmail.com 9975412231
2 Il Ranjeet Jalinder Patil ranjeetpatil13@gmail.com 9529806780
3 11 Prashant Nandkishor Kale prashant6381@gmail.com 7972777505
4 v Savita Ratan Mhaske ratanmhaske47@gmail.com 9370093120
5 v Reena kharwar lakshmisagarmumbai@gmail.com 8652212592
6 VI Yogesh Dhotre yogeshdhotre59@gmail.com 9881125101
7 Vil Meena Jambhulkar namdeo.61@gmail.com 8999471625
8 VIII Sujata Bansode rajuskodal21221@gmail.com 9822484697
9 IX Jagruti Nikam sachinnikam 1@gmail.com 9096954400
10 X Rahul Nachan rahul.nachan@gmail.com 9730241653
PTA Teache Members 5

rade | Teacher Representative | _Email ID.

1 | Ms.Mehajabeennaaz Khan mehajabeennaaz.khan@podar.org 9730768598
2 Il Ms Umangi Sarwade umangi.sarwade@podar.org 9405470810
3 11 Ms.Shweta Pechphule shweta.pechphule@podar.org 9325112763
4 v Ms.Manisha Khanapure manisha.khanapure@podar.org 9689922874
5 \Y Ms. Prachi Gajbhiv prachi.gajbhiv@podar.org 9096220989
6 VI Ms.Janhavi Channe janhavi.channe@podar.org 9423741086
7 Vil Mr. Amol Pandav amol.pandav@podar.org 8275334244
8 VIII Ms. Swati Thoratte swati.thoratte(@podar.org 9423389952
9 IX Ms. Chanchal Rathi chanchal.rathi@podar.org 8149743825

Mr. Ganesh Puri ganesh.puri@podar.org 8275821982

More Than Grades
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